
HURDLE FRAME

25 X 25 MM PLASTIC CAP

(TO BE INSTALLED BY

MANUFACTURER)

SCALE 1:10

THD26 HURDLE

SIDE VIEW

SIDE SUPPORT ARM

M8 X 40 MM HEX BOLT / SPRING

WASHER, FLAT HEAD WASHER & NUT

(TO BE INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER)

ADJUSTABLE SLIDE

CROSS BAR

40 X 40 MM PLASTIC CAP

M6 CUPHEAD BOLT

& NYLOC NUT

POSITION ADJUSTABLE SLIDE

OVER SIDE SUPPORT ARM UNTIL

REQUIRED HEIGHT IS REACHED

10 MM BALL CATCH

(TO BE INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER)

25 X 25 MM PLASTIC CAP

(TO BE INSTALLED BY

MANUFACTURER)

DRAWING NUMBER:

WEIGHT:

TITLE:

COMPONENTS

QTY ITEM

THD26 ASSEMBLY

CUBIC MEASURE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

THD26

LITTLE "A" COLLAPSABLE HURDLE

-

1 HURDLE FRAME

2 SIDE SUPPORT ARMS

2 ADJUSTABLE SLIDES

1 CROSS BAR

4 25 X 25 PLASTIC CAPS

2

2 M8 X 40 MM HEX BOLT/ SPRING

WASHER, FLAT HEAD WASHER

& NUT

2 M6 CUPHEAD BOLT & NYLOC NUT

2 10 MM BALL CATCH

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

40 X 40 PLASTIC CAPS

Oz Ring Pty Ltd

Trading as:

Play Hard Sports Equipment

ABN 79 066 094 559

13 Alex Fisher Drive

Burleigh Heads Qld 4220

Phone: (07) 5593 4494

Fax: (07) 5593 4338

Website: www.playhardsports.com.au

Email: email@playhardsports.com.au

sports equipment


	Sheets and Views
	THD26 Assembly


